QUALITY ASSURED FASTENERS
A trusted partner with over 75 years
experience in the fastener industry
STOCK L
IS
T
ABOUT US
IE Bolt & Nut (2012) LTD is a long established firm within the fastener industry,
which specialises in manufacturing of both standard and non-standard bolts. All our
products are manufactured in-house by our experienced team who have over 75 years
of experience, enabling them to cater to any special requirements you may need.
All our products, both standard and bespoke
can be supplied in a range of finishes.
•	Blanks	/	Bolts	DIN	931	-	8.8,	10.9,	12.9	M12	–	M64
•	Blanks	/	Sets	DIN	933	-	8.8,	10.9,	12.9	M12	–	M64
•	Din	912	Cap	Screws	Grd	12.9
•	BS7419	-	8.8
•	BS1768	1963	Series	Grd	S	/	SAE	5	(ANSI	B18.2.1)	½	-	2”
•	BS1768	1963	Series	SAE	8/10.9	(ANSI	B18.2.1)	½	-	2”
•	BS1083	1965	Series	Grd	R	½	-	2”
•	Nuts
•	Washers
FINISHES
•	 Bright	Zinc	Plating
	 (10.9	&	12.9)
•	 Hot	Dip	Galv
•	 Dacromet
•	 Geomet	/	Zintec
•	 Sheradized
PRODUCTS & SERVICES
As well as manufacturing we also stock a large range
of	bolt	blanks	from	10mm	-	64mm	Grd	8.8,	10.9,	12.9.
Any special requirements above 64mm can be made to
order	upon	request.	Nuts	and	washers	are	available
to suit all bolts we offer.
As well as metric standard we also offer metric fine pitch,
again upon request of the customer.
Imperial bolt blanks are also something we
specialise	in;	we	keep	on	the	shelf	1/2”	-	2”.
Offering	UNC,	UNF,	BSW,
BSF,	8UN	threads.
•	 Grd	R
•	 Grd	S
•	 SAE	8/10.9
•	 Cutting
•	 Non-standard	Threading
•	 Drilling
•	 Chamfering
•	 Course	and	fine	pitch	threads
•	 Bolts	to	a	drawing
•	 Tie	bars
•	 Shoulder	bolts
•	 Studding
•	 Machining
•	 Thread	UNF,	UNC,
	 8UN/14TPI,	BSW,	BSF,	12TPI
MACHINE SHOP
If you require a 3.1 Cert they are available for 90 per cent of our stock range upon request.
We are fully ISO 9001 approved for quality control to guarantee a high quality service.
IE BOLT & NUT (2012) LTD
Manufacturer & Stockists Of Quality Industrial FastenersSTOCK LIST
Stock	Code Description
88M10150BLKS M10	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M12200BLKS M12	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M12250BLKS M12	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M12300BLKS M12	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M12400BLKS M12	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M14300BLKS M14	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M16200BLKS M16	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M16300BLKS M16	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M16400BLKS M16	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M16500BLKS M16	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M16600BLKS M16	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M18300BLKS M18	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20200BLKS M20	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20250BLKS M20	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20300BLKS M20	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20400BLKS M20	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20450BLKS M20	x	450	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	933
88M20500BLKS M20	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M20600BLKS M20	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M201000BLKS M20	x	1000	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M22200BLKS M22	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M22300BLKS M22	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M22400BLKS M22	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M24150BLKS M24	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M24200BLKS M24	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M24300BLKS M24	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M24400BLKS M24	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M24600BLKS M24	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M 24640BLKS M24	x	640	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M241000BLKS M24	x	1000	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M27200BLKS M27	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M27300BLKS M27	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M27500BLKS M27	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30140BLKS M30	x	140	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30150BLKS M30	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30200BLKS M30	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30250BLKS M30	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30300BLKS M30	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30400BLKS M30	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30600BLKS M30	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30650BLKS M30	x	650	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M30800BLKS M30	x	800	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M301000BLKS M30	x	1000	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33150BLKS M33	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
Stock	Code Description
88M33200BLKS M33	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33250BLKS M33	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33300BLKS M33	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33450BLKS M33	x	450	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33500BLKS M33	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M33600BLKS M33	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36150BLKS M36	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36160BLKS M36	x	160	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36200BLKS M36	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36250BLKS M36	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36300BLKS M36	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36400BLKS M36	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36500BLKS M36	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M36600BLKS M36	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M361000BLKS M36	x	1000	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M39200BLKS M39	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M39300BLKS M39	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M39400BLKS M39	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M39500BLKS M39	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M39600BLKS M39	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42150BLKS M42	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42200BLKS M42	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42250BLKS M42	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42300BLKS M42	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42400BLKS M42	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M42600BLKS M42	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M45150BLKS M45	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M45200BLKS M45	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M45300BLKS M45	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M45500BLKS M45	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M45600BLKS M45	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M48150BLKS M48	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M48250BLKS M48	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M48300BLKS M48	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M48400BLKS M48	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M48500BLKS M48	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M52200BLKS M52	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M52400BLKS M52	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M52500BLKS M52	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M52600BLKS M52	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M56300BLKS M56	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M64300BLKS M64	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M64400BLKS M64	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
88M64600BLKS M64	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
Continued
Stock	Code Description
109M14200BLKS M14	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M16150BLKS M16	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M16200BLKS M16	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M16250BLKS M16	x	250	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M16300BLKS M16	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M18300BLKS M18	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M20150BLKS M20	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M20180BOLTS M20	x	180	Grd	10.9	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
109M20200BLKS M20	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M20300BLKS M20	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M20400BLKS M20	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M221OOBLKS M22	x	100	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M22300BLKS M22	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M24100BOLTS M24	x	100	Grd	10.9	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
109M24150BLKS M24	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M24200BLKS M24	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M24300BLKS M24	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M24400BLKS M24	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M24600BLKS M24	x	600	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M27150BLKS M27	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M27300BLKS M27	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M27500BLKS M27	x	500	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M30150BLKS M30	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M30160BOLT M30	x	160	Grd	10.9	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
109M30200BLKS M30	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M30300BLKS M30	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M30400BLKS M30	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M30600BLKS M30	x	600	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33150BLKS M33	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33200BLKS M33	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33250BLKS M33	x	250	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33300BLKS M33	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33400BLKS M33	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M33500BLKS M33	x	500	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M36150BLKS M36	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M36200BLKS M36	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M36300BLKS M36	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M36400BLKS M36	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M36600BLKS M36	x	600	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M39250BLKS M39	x	250	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M39500BLKS M39	x	500	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M42120BLKS M42	x	120	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M42150BLKS M42	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M42200BLKS M42	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M42250BLKS M42	x	250	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M42300BLKS M42	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
Stock	Code Description
109M42400BLKS M42	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M45300BLKS M45	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M481OOBLKS M48	x	100	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M48150BLKS M48	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M48200BLKS M48	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M48300BLKS M48	x	300	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M48400BLKS M48	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M48500BLKS M48	x	500	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M52400BLKS M52	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M56400BLKS M56	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
109M64400BLKS M64	x	400	Grd	10.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M16200BLKS M16	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M16300BLKS M16	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M18300BLKS M18	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M20200BLKS M20	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M20300BLKS M20	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M22200BLKS M22	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M22300BLKS M22	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M24200BLKS M24	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M24300BLKS M24	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M24400BLKS M24	x	400	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M27300BLKS M27	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M30200BLKS M30	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M30300BLKS M30	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M33200BLKS M33	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M33300BLKS M33	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M36200BLKS M36	x	200	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M36300BLKS M36	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
129M42300BLKS M42	x	300	Grd	12.9	Hex	Blanks	Din	931
S1206BLKS 1/2	x	6	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S1212BLKS 1/2	x	12	SAE5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S5808BLKS 5/8	x	8	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S5812BLKS 5/8	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S3408BLKS 3/4	x	8	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S3412BLKS 3/4	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S7806BLKS 7/8	x	6	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S7808BLKS 7/8	x	8	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S7812BLKS 7/8	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
5106BLK5 1	x	6	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
5108BLK5 1	x	8	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
5112BLK5 1	x	12	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S11806BLKS 1.1/8	x	6	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S11808 1.1/8	x	8	Grade	S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S11812BLKS 1.1/8	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
IE BOLT & NUT (2012) LTD
Manufacturer & Stockists Of Quality Industrial FastenersSTOCK LIST
Stock	Code Description
S11408BLKS 1.1/4	x	8	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S11412BLKS 1.1/4	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
511206BLK5 1.1/2	x	6	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
511208BLK5 1.1/2	x	8	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
511212BLK5 1.1/2	x	12	SAE	5/5	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S208BLKS 2	x	8	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
S212BLKS 2	x	12	SAE	5/S	Hex	Blanks	BS1768
SAE85808BLKS 5/8	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE85812BLKS 5/8	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE83408BLKS 3/4	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE83412BLKS 3/4	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE87808BLKS 7/8	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE87812BLKS 7/8	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE8108BLKS 1	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE8112BKLKS 1	x	12	SAE	8/	10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811808BLKS 1.1/8	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811812BLKS 1.1/8	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811408BLKS 1.1/4	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811412BLKS 1.1/4	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811208BLKS 1.1/2	x	8	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
SAE811212BLKS 1.1/2	x	12	SAE	8/10.9	Hex	Blanks
R1206BLK5 1/2	x	6	Grade	R	Hex	Blanks	BS1083
R5808BLK5 5/8	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R5812BLK5 5/8	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R3406BLK5 3/4	x	6	Grade	R	Hex	Blanks	BS1083
R3408BLK5 3/4	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R3412BLK5 3/4	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R7808BLK5 7/8	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R7810BLKS 7/8	x	10	Grade	R	Hex	Blanks	BS1083
R7812BLK5 7/8	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R108BLK5 1	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R110BLK5 1	x	10	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R112BLK5 1	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11808BLK5 1	1/8	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11812BLK5 1	1/8	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11408BLK5 1	1/4	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11412BLKS 1	1/4	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11208BLK5 1	1/2	x	8	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
R11212BLK5 1	1/2	x	12	Grade	R	Hex	Blank	BS1083
BAR88M123000 M12	x	3000	Rnd	Bar	Grd	8.8-	Bright	B7
BAR88M163000 M16	x	3000	Rnd	Bar	Grd	8.8-	Bright	B7
BAR88M203000 M20	x	3000	Rnd	Bar	Grd	8.8	-	Bright	B7
Stock	Code Description
BOLTS88M24160 M24	x	160	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M24200 M24	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M24250 M24	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M24280 M24	x	280	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M24360 M24	x	360	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M27160 M27	x	160	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M27200 M27	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M27240 M27	x	240	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30140 M30	x	140	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30160 M30	x	160	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30180 M30	x	180	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30200 M30	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30220 M30	x	220	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30240 M30	x	240	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30250 M30	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30260 M30	x	260	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30280 M30	x	280	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30300 M30	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30390 M30	x	390	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M30400 M30	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M33120 M33	x	120	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36140 M36	x	140	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36160 M36	x	160	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36180 M36	x	180	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36200 M36	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36220 M36	x	220	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36240 M36	x	240	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931	BZP
BOLTS88M36260 M36	x	260	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M36300 M36	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M42150 M42	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M42200 M42	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M42250 M42	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M422501 M42	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M42300 M42	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M48140 M48	x	140	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M48150 M48	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
BOLTS88M48200 M48	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Bolts	Din	931
SETS88M20250 M20	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M20400 M20	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M24250 M24	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M24400 M24	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M27200 M27	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M30150 M30	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M30200 M30	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
Continued
Stock	Code Description
SETS88M30300 M30	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M36150 M36	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M36200 M36	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M36300 M36	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M42150 M42	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M42200 M42	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M42250 M42	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M45150 M45	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M48150 M48	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M48250 M48	x	250	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M52200 M52	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS88M64300 M64	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SET588M64600 M64	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M16140 M16	x	140	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M16150 M16	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M20100 M20	x	100	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M22150 M22	x	150	Grd	10.9	hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M24150 M24	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M27150 M27	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M30150 M30	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M33150 M33	x	150	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M36200 M36	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS109M42200 M42	x	200	Grd	10.9	Hex	Sets	Din	933
SETS129M16100 M16	x	100	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS129M20100 M20	x	100	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS129M24150 M24	x	150	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS129M27150 M27	x	150	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS129M30150 M30	x	150	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS129M36150 M36	x	150	Grd	12.9	Hex	Set	Din	933
SETS88M12300 M12	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M14200SETSBZP M14	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M16300SETS	 M16	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M16500SETS	 M16	x	500	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M20100SETS	 M20	x	100	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M20200SETS	 M20	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M20300SETS	 M20	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M20400SETS	 M20	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M20600SETS	 M20	x	600	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSET88M24200	 M24	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M24300SETSBZP	 M24	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSETS88M24400	 M24	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M30200SETS	 M30	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M30300SETSBZP M30	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Stock	Code Description
ZSETS88M30400	 M30	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M33150SETS	 M33	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSETS88M33200	 M33	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M33300SETS	 M33	x	300	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSETS88M36100	 M36	x	100	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M36120SETSBZP	 M36	x	120	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSETS88M36150	 M36	x	150	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M36200SETSBZP	 M36	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	Galv
ZSETS88M36400	 M36	x	400	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M39200SETS	 M39	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M42200SETS	 M42	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M45200SETSBZP M45	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
ZSETS88M48200	 M48	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
Z88M52200SETS	 M52	x	200	Grd	8.8	Hex	Sets	Din	933	BZP
SKTCAP0243 M24x300mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0246 M24x600mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0303 M30x300mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0306 M30x600mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0363 M36x300mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0366 M36x600mm	12.9	Skt	Capscrews	Self	Col
SKTCAP0108	 1	x	8	Skt	Cap	Blanks	1960	Series	12.9
SKTCAP0112	 1	x	12	Skt	Cap	Blank	1960	Series	12.9
SKTCAP11208	 1.1/2	x	8	Socket	Cap	Blanks	1960	Series
SKTCAP0218	 2	x	18	Skt	Cap	Blanks	1960	Series	12.9
SQSQ88M241000 M24	x	1000	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Blanks	BS7419
SQSQ88M24750 M24	x	750	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Hex	BS7419
SQSQ88M301000 M30	x	1000	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Blanks	BS7419
SQSQ88M301200 M30	x	1200	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Blanks	BS7419
SQSQ88M301600 M30	x	1600	Grd	8.8	Sq	Sq	Blanks	BS7419
SQSQ88M361000 M36	x	1000	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Blanks	BS7419
SQSQ88M361250 M36	x	1250	Grd	8.8	SQ	SQ	Blanks	BS7419
CUP88M12170	 M12	x	170	Grd	8.8	Cup	Sq	Bolts
CUP88M16150	 M16	x	150	Grd	8.8	Cup	Sq	Blanks
CUP88M1640	 M16	x	40	Grd	8.8	Cup	Sq	Bolts	BZP
CUP88M1645	 M16	x	45	Grd	8.8	Cup	Sq	Bolts	BZP
CUP88M20150	 M20	x	150	Grd	8.8	Cup	Sq	Blanks
CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM ON:
Tel: 01535 444121
Email: sales@iebolt.co.uk
IE BOLT & NUT (2012) LTD
Manufacturer & Stockists Of Quality Industrial FastenersSTOCK LIST
IE BOLT & NUT (2012) LTD
Manufacturer & Stockists Of Quality Industrial Fasteners
Unit 3, Worth Bridge Ind Estate,
Worth Bridge Road, Keighley, BD21 4LB
Tel: 01535 444121
Fax: 01535 685968
Email: sales@iebolt.co.uk